10

1

12

13

14

Department: Law

Admissions: 202

(3}

UNIVERSITY OF
SAHIWAL

UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

2nd Merit List

Seats: 32
ABDUL RAOUF Muhammad Anwar Male
Syeda Ayesha Marryam Syed Rafaqat Hussain Female
Muhammad Jamshaid Hassan Muhammad Abbas Male
ZAHRA. MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB Female
Umer Ashraf Muhammad ashraf Male
Noor Fatima Rana M. Zahid Female
Yashal Saeed Muhammad saeed sabir Female
Hammad Raza Muhammad Amjad Male
Shayan Abbas Abbas Ali Male
Sunaina Saleem Saleem Raza Female
Rana Muhammad Mobeen Rana Muhammad Hanif Male
Muhammad Adeel Muhammad Shabbir Male
Arslan Tariq Tarig Mehmood Male

Muhammad Shahroz Nadeem

Muhammad Nadeem

Male

Program: LL

Expires On: 08 Aug, 2025

Merit | Session: open | Morning

1043 /1200

1042 /1200

954 /1100

1001 /1200

915/ 1100

975/1200

946 /1200

93371200

932 /1200

853 /1100

434 /560

465 /600

852 /1100

441 /570

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

86.92

86.83

86.73

83.42

83.18

81.25

78.83

77.75

77.67

77.55

77.50

77.50

77.45

77.37

86.92

86.83

86.73

83.42

83.18

81.25

78.83

77.75

77.67

77.55

77.50

77.50

77.45

77.37

86.92

86.83

86.73

83.42

83.18

81.25

78.83

77.75

77.67

77.55

77.50

77.50

77.45

77.37



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

AYOUB SABIR

Ali Sherazi

Pir Shabbir Ul Din Shah

JUNAID HAIDER

Hamza Bilal

Muhammad Arslan

SHAHRAM SABIR

Muhammad Ahmad Zia

Muhammad Adnan

HAFIZA TAYYABA SADIQ

Muhammad Haseeb Danish

Fatima Akram

Junaid Fareed

Adil Sultan

Huzaifa Yousaf

Muhammad Ahad lftikhar

MUHAMMAD AHSAAN ahmed

Tassawar Farid

Note:

* The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Law during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.

MUHAMMAD SABIR

Muhammad Tauqgeer Abbas Shah

Peer Makhdoom Ul Hassan Shah Khagga

GHULAM NABI

Muhammad Bilal Khan

Noor Ahmad

Munawar Ali

Muhammad Igbal Azhar

Muhammad Ramzan

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

Muhammad Yasin

Muhammad Akram Javed

Muhammad Magsood

Sultan Ali

Muhammad Yousaf

Iftikhar Ahmad

Abdul Latif

Ghulam Farid

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

850/ 1100

428 / 555

925 /1200

923 /1200

921 /1200

2646 / 3450

843 /1100

918 /1200

841 /1100

821 /1100

839/1100

915/1200

914 /1200

914 /1200

913 /1200

911 /1200

421 /555

91071200

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

77.27

77.12

77.08

76.92

76.75

76.70

76.64

76.50

76.45

76.45

76.27

76.25

76.17

76.17

76.08

75.92

75.86

75.83

77.27

7712

77.08

76.92

76.75

76.70

76.64

76.50

76.45

76.45

76.27

76.25

76.17

76.17

76.08

75.92

75.86

75.83

77.27

77.12

77.08

76.92

76.75

76.70

76.64

76.50

76.45

76.45

76.27

76.25

76.17

76.17

76.08

75.92

75.86

75.83



* The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.

* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit three attested

photocopies of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

1.

A W N

o N O O

Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan

. All academic documents

. Domicile Certificate

. CNIC/B Form

. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background
. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

. Character Certificate

. Any other relevant supporting documents

. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening

admission.

* Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 08 Aug, 2025 .

» Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.

* After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Law for confirmation of admission.

« If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as

per HEC refund policy.

* Errors and omissions excepted.

Departmental Admission

Prepared By
Chairperson

Committee



