



UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

2nd Merit List

Department: Law

Program: LLB

Admissions: 2025

Expires On: 08 Aug, 2025

Seats: 32

Merit | Session: open | Morning

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
1	ABDUL RAOUF	Muhammad Anwar	Male	1043 / 1200	No	86.92	86.92	86.92
2	Syeda Ayesha Marryam	Syed Rafaqat Hussain	Female	1042 / 1200	No	86.83	86.83	86.83
3	Muhammad Jamshaid Hassan	Muhammad Abbas	Male	954 / 1100	No	86.73	86.73	86.73
4	ZAHRA .	MUHAMMAD MAHBOOB	Female	1001 / 1200	No	83.42	83.42	83.42
5	Umer Ashraf	Muhammad ashraf	Male	915 / 1100	No	83.18	83.18	83.18
6	Noor Fatima	Rana M. Zahid	Female	975 / 1200	No	81.25	81.25	81.25
7	Yashal Saeed	Muhammad saeed sabir	Female	946 / 1200	No	78.83	78.83	78.83
8	Hammad Raza	Muhammad Amjad	Male	933 / 1200	No	77.75	77.75	77.75
9	Shayan Abbas	Abbas Ali	Male	932 / 1200	No	77.67	77.67	77.67
10	Sunaina Saleem	Saleem Raza	Female	853 / 1100	No	77.55	77.55	77.55
11	Rana Muhammad Mobeen	Rana Muhammad Hanif	Male	434 / 560	No	77.50	77.50	77.50
12	Muhammad Adeel	Muhammad Shabbir	Male	465 / 600	No	77.50	77.50	77.50
13	Arslan Tariq	Tariq Mehmood	Male	852 / 1100	No	77.45	77.45	77.45
14	Muhammad Shahroz Nadeem	Muhammad Nadeem	Male	441 / 570	No	77.37	77.37	77.37

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
15	AYOUB SABIR	MUHAMMAD SABIR	Male	850 / 1100	No	77.27	77.27	77.27
16	Ali Sherazi	Muhammad Tauqeer Abbas Shah	Male	428 / 555	No	77.12	77.12	77.12
17	Pir Shabbir Ul Din Shah	Peer Makhdoom Ul Hassan Shah Khagga	Male	925 / 1200	No	77.08	77.08	77.08
18	JUNAID HAIDER	GHULAM NABI	Male	923 / 1200	No	76.92	76.92	76.92
19	Hamza Bilal	Muhammad Bilal Khan	Male	921 / 1200	No	76.75	76.75	76.75
20	Muhammad Arslan	Noor Ahmad	Male	2646 / 3450	No	76.70	76.70	76.70
21	SHAHRAM SABIR	Munawar Ali	Male	843 / 1100	No	76.64	76.64	76.64
22	Muhammad Ahmad Zia	Muhammad Iqbal Azhar	Male	918 / 1200	No	76.50	76.50	76.50
23	Muhammad Adnan	Muhammad Ramzan	Male	841 / 1100	No	76.45	76.45	76.45
24	HAFIZA TAYYABA SADIQ	MUHAMMAD SADIQ	Female	821 / 1100	Yes	76.45	76.45	76.45
25	Muhammad Haseeb Danish	Muhammad Yasin	Male	839 / 1100	No	76.27	76.27	76.27
26	Fatima Akram	Muhammad Akram Javed	Female	915 / 1200	No	76.25	76.25	76.25
27	Junaid Fareed	Muhammad Maqsood	Male	914 / 1200	No	76.17	76.17	76.17
28	Adil Sultan	Sultan Ali	Male	914 / 1200	No	76.17	76.17	76.17
29	Huzaifa Yousaf	Muhammad Yousaf	Male	913 / 1200	No	76.08	76.08	76.08
30	Muhammad Ahad Iftikhar	Iftikhar Ahmad	Male	911 / 1200	No	75.92	75.92	75.92
31	MUHAMMAD AHSAAN ahmed	Abdul Latif	Male	421 / 555	No	75.86	75.86	75.86
32	Tassawar Farid	Ghulam Farid	Male	910 / 1200	No	75.83	75.83	75.83

Note:

- The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Law during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.

- The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.
- Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.
- The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit **three attested photocopies** of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.
 1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
 2. All academic documents
 3. Domicile Certificate
 4. CNIC/B Form
 5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background
 6. Equivalence Certificates (if required)
 7. Character Certificate
 8. Any other relevant supporting documents
 9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening admission.

- Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 08 Aug, 2025 .
- Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.
- After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Law for confirmation of admission.
- If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC refund policy.
- Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission

Committee

Chairperson